
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON DABHADE 

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS 

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR NOVEMBER 2016 

DAY/DATE ACTIVITY/TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR 

Wed 2-11-16 Journal Club        AA     SSB 

Fri   4-11-16 Case presentation        RS     PSK 

Mon 7-11-16 Seminar –SCFE        VB     YS 

Wed 9-11-16 Seminar- DDH        AA     GI 

Fri 11-11-16 Case presentation         ZS      SK 

Wed 16-11-16 Journal Club         VB      DM 

Fri 18-11-16 Case presentation         RS      PSK 

Mon 21-11-16 Seminar-Rotator Cuff          AA       PI 

Wed 23-11-16 Seminar-CTEV          VB       GI 

Fri 25-11-16 Case presentation           ZS       DM 

Mon 28-11-16 Seminar-Epiphyseal 
injuries 

          AA       PI 

Wed 30-11-16 Journal Club           AA       YS 

Presenters:- RS=Dr.Rohit Shinde ZS=Dr.Zafer Satvilkar AA=Dr.Ajaykumar AllamwarVB=Dr.Viraj 

Bhoir 

Moderators:-PSK=Dr.P.S.Kamath SSB=Dr.S.S.Borkar DM=Dr.Darpan Maheshgauri 

PI=Dr.Pradeep Ingale GI=Dr.Gowerdhan Ingale SK=Dr.Shivraj Konde YS=Dr.Yash Shah. 

Venue-Seminar room,department of orthopaedics 110 OPD block. 


